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* Services All Territories

1-800-318-4618
Technical Support

24/7
Call Us

Part of the Standard Electric Family of Companies

Southern Wisconsin
ANDY SCHONERTANDY SCHONERT
414-231-2563
aschonert@standardelectricsupply.com

CLAYTON LARSONCLAYTON LARSON
608-819-1238
clarson@standardelectricsupply.com

DAN GIEBEL DAN GIEBEL *
414-231-2501    
dgiebel@standardelectricsupply.com

DYLAN TAUTGES DYLAN TAUTGES 
414-231-2561    
dtautges@standardelectricsupply.com

KRIS ZEISE KRIS ZEISE *
414-231-2539   
kzeise@vcawi.com

KRZYSZTOF JOHNKRZYSZTOF JOHN
414-231-2573    
kjohn@seawi.com

PAUL SANFORDPAUL SANFORD
414-231-2576 
psanford@standardelectricsupply.com

RICH KRUEGER RICH KRUEGER *
920-783-1494 
rkrueger@standardelectricsupply.com

SAM BRIKOWSKISAM BRIKOWSKI
414-231-2586
sbrikowski@seawi.com

STEVE LITTRELLSTEVE LITTRELL
920-735-8681 
slittrell@vcawi.com

Northern Wisconsin
ANDY SCHONERTANDY SCHONERT
414-231-2563
aschonert@standardelectricsupply.com 

BRAD MATHEYBRAD MATHEY
715-254-0661   
bmathey@standardelectricsupply.com

CRAIG SCHLAVENSKYCRAIG SCHLAVENSKY
920-735-8603  
cschlavensky@seawi.com

DOUG HIETPASDOUG HIETPAS
920-735-8662   
dhietpas@seawi.com

JOE ALBERTSJOE ALBERTS
920-735-8608 
jalberts@standardelectricsupply.com

MICHAEL XIONGMICHAEL XIONG
920-735-8613
mxiong@standardelectricsupply.com

NATHAN VANDERLOOP NATHAN VANDERLOOP *
920-735-8684
nvanderloop@vcawi.com

STEVE LITTRELLSTEVE LITTRELL
920-735-8681 
slittrell@vcawi.com

TODD MOGENSENTODD MOGENSEN
920-735-8680    
tmogensen@seawi.com

Illinois
BILL ANTRIMBILL ANTRIM
630-496-0005
bantrim@standardelectricsupply.com

MICHAEL SHUFFMICHAEL SHUFF
630-741-4576 
mshuff@standardelectricsupply.com

TODD HARTKETODD HARTKE
630-741-4575 
thartke@standardelectricsupply.com

VINCE DE LIO VINCE DE LIO *
630-741-4566 
vdelio@standardelectricsupply.com

Indiana
BILL ANTRIMBILL ANTRIM
630-496-0005
bantrim@standardelectricsupply.com

KYLE BROOKSKYLE BROOKS
317-813-1070
kbrooks@standardelectricsupply.com

MIKE BERRONGMIKE BERRONG
317-813-1070 
mberrong@standardelectricsupply.com

 

Management
MIKE UBLMIKE UBL
Sr. Director of Technical Solutions 
920-735-8661
mubl@standardelectricsupply.com

BILL HIRSCHINGERBILL HIRSCHINGER
Director of Engineering
414-231-2531
bhirschinger@standardelectricsupply.com

MIKE SMITHMIKE SMITH
Director of Schneider Electric Business 
Development 
630-741-4563
msmith@standardelectricsupply.com

DAN KNAPPDAN KNAPP
Vice President - Sales and Marketing
414-231-2552
dknapp@standardelectricsupply.com

NATHAN VANDERLOOP NATHAN VANDERLOOP *
Engineering Manager - SE Automation  
and Vision Control & Automation
920-735-8684
nvanderloop@vcawi.com

Technical Solutions Team
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ABB Brady Cobots Drives Enclosures HMI IIoT Motion
Control

Motor
Control Networking Power

Distribution
SCADA

Software

Schneider
Electric

Automation

Sensing &
Safety Siemens

Andy Schonert X

Bill Antrim X X

Brad Mathey X X X X X X

Clayton Larson X X X X X X X X

Craig Schlavensky X X X

Dan Giebel X X X X

Doug Hietpas X X X X

Dylan Tautges X X X X

Joe Alberts X X X X X X

Kris Zeise X X X X

Krzysztof John X X X X X

Kyle Brooks X X X X X X

Michael Shuff X X X X X

Michael Xiong X X X X X X X X X

Mike Berrong X X X X X X X X X

Nathan Vanderloop X X X X X X X X

Paul Sanford X X X X

Rich Krueger X

Sam Brikowski X X X

Steve Littrell X X X X

Todd Hartke X

Todd Mogensen X X X X

Vince De Lio X

Specializations

https://www.standardelectricsupply.com/

